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Region Supplier name Contact name & email Contact 
phone number

1
Oklahoma Production Center Kelci Bales 

kelci@opcdd.com 918-456-1929

People Inc. of Sequoyah County Jim Harris 
jharris@peopleinc.org 918-775-7797

3
Sequoyah Therapy Inc. Sherry Jones 

s.jones@sequoyahinc.com 405-443-5671

South Central Industries Jamie Dodgion 
jamie@southcentralind.com 405-275-3851

4 Opportunity Center Inc. Julie Grigsba 
jgrigsba@opcenterok.org 580-765-6782

5
Life Circles Inc Jennifer Bradshaw 

jennifer.bradshaw@joneshc.com 405-247-2055

Searchlight Center Leigh Standerfer 
lstanderfer@searchlightcenter.org 580-726-6635

7

Life Circles Inc. 
(Jones Health Care)

Jennifer Bradshaw 
jennifer.bradshaw@joneshc.com 405-247-2055

Sunshine Industries Inc. Jamie Crane 
employment@sunshine-industries.org

580-224-1444 
Ext. 120

Think Ability Inc. Robin Arter 
robin@thinkabilityfirst.com 580-252-8000

8 Sertoma Handicapped Opportunity 
Programs

Derick Mason 
derick@sertomashop.com 918-835-7467
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